
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$280,000 
 

$385,821 
 

$105,821 

 
Total Monthly 

 
3,398,459.32 

 

482,670.73 
 

4,684,063.69 
 

455,947.24 
 

30,362.75 
 

666,392.99 
 

9,717,896.72 
 

 
 

$2,050,000 
 

$3,038,411 
 

$988,411 

 
Total YTD 

 
26,343,677.45 

 

10,819,349.25 
 

34,494,288.28 
 

7,196,978.23 
 

171,856.75 
 

4,900,114.69 
 

83,926,264.65 
 
 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
-6.53 

 

-84.03 
 

-9.01 
 

-26.93 
 

8.10 
 

51.55 
 

-24.66 

% Change 
YTD 

 
14.81 

 

4.67 
 

15.72 
 

7.49 
 

21.46 
 

15.74 
 

13.17 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of September 2025 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
7 
 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

133 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
29 

 

0 
 

7 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

21 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

314 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
91 

 

2 
 

24 
 
 

0 
 
 

3 
 
 

59 
 
 

0 
 

5 
 

344 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
85 

 

1 
 

11 
 
 

0 
 
 

14 
 
 

55 
 
 

0 
 

5 
 

362 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
122 

 

0 
 

16 
 
 

2 
 
 

5 
 
 

71 
 
 

7 
 

7 
 

671 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
92 

 

3 
 

12 
 
 

3 
 
 

3 
 
 

71 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

665 
 

-- 

% Change 
YTD 

 
15.73 

 

20.00 
 

15.18 
 

 
11.63 

 

 
13.93 

 

 
15.45 

 

 
63.64 

 

23.96 
 

13.97 
 

14.07 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
9.77 

 

200.00 
 

14.75 
 

 
66.67 

 

 
-10.00 

 

 
5.73 

 

 
133.33 

 

76.92 
 

2.09 
 

10.68 

 
Total YTD 

 
3,149 

 

36 
 

531 
 
 

48 
 
 

229 
 
 

2,204 
 
 

18 
 

119 
 

20,339 
 

2,019 

 
Total Monthly 

 
427 

 

6 
 

70 
 
 

5 
 
 

27 
 
 

295 
 
 

7 
 

23 
 

2,492 
 

228 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


