TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION Building Activity Report Permits Issued for the Month of September 2025						
Miscellaneous Permits	3,398,459.32	26,343,677.45	-6.53	14.81	% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year.						
Commercial Permits	482,670.73	10,819,349.25	-84.03	4.67	219W R77W R76W R76W X25W X22W X21W R76W R66W R66W						
Residential Permits	4,684,063.69	34,494,288.28	-9.01	15.72							
Utility Buildings	455,947.24	7,196,978.23	-26.93	7.49							
Sign Permits	30,362.75	171,856.75	8.10	21.46							
Energy Permits	666,392.99	4,900,114.69	51.55	15.74							
All Permits	9,717,896.72	83,926,264.65	-24.66	13.17	January 2019						
REVENUE					Larimer County Building Inspection Territories						
Projected	\$280,000	\$2,050,000			1 Fort Collins North/Wellington						
Actual	\$385,821	\$3,038,411			2 Fort Collins South/Loveland/Masonville 3 Berthoud						
Gain or Loss	\$105,821	\$988,411			4 Estes Park/Drake 5 Red Feather Lakes/Livermore 6 Northern Mountains						
TOTAL NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5 Area 6						

L NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	Inspection Area 1	Inspection Area 2	Inspection Area 3	Inspection Area 4	Inspection Area 5	Inspection Area 6
All Permits	427	3,149	9.77	15.73	92	122	85	91	29	7
One and Two Family Residential Permits	6	36	200.00	20.00	3	0	1	2	0	0
Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	70	531	14.75	15.18	12	16	11	24	7	0
Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	5	48	66.67	11.63	3	2	0	0	0	0
Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	27	229	-10.00	13.93	3	5	14	3	0	2
Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)	295	2,204	5.73	15.45	71	71	55	59	21	3
Sign Permits	7	18	133.33	63.64	0	7	0	0	0	0
Energy Permits	23	119	76.92	23.96	3	7	5	5	1	2
Inspections Performed	2,492	20,339	2.09	13.97	665	671	362	344	314	133
Plan Reviews Completed	228	2,019	10.68	14.07						
	One and Two Family Residential Permits Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel) Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel) Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel) Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) Sign Permits Energy Permits Inspections Performed	All Permits 427  One and Two Family Residential Permits 6  Residential Permits (Includes New 70  Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Commercial Permits (Includes New 5  Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Utility Permits (Includes New 27  Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 295  Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)  Sign Permits 7  Energy Permits 23  Inspections Performed 2,492	All Permits 427 3,149  One and Two Family Residential Permits 6 36  Residential Permits (Includes New 70 531  Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Commercial Permits (Includes New 5 48  Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Utility Permits (Includes New 27 229  Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 295 2,204  Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)  Sign Permits 7 18  Energy Permits 23 119  Inspections Performed 2,492 20,339	All Permits 427 3,149 9.77  One and Two Family Residential Permits 6 36 200.00  Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Utility Permits (Includes New 27 229 -10.00  Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)  Sign Permits 7 18 133.33  Energy Permits Performed 2,492 20,339 2.09	All Permits 427 3,149 9.77 15.73 One and Two Family Residential Permits 6 36 200.00 20.00 Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)  Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)  Sign Permits  123 119 76.92 23.96 Inspections Performed  2427 20,339 2.09 13.97	L NUMBER OF:         Total Monthly         Total YTD         Monthly         YTD         Area 1           All Permits         427         3,149         9.77         15.73         92           One and Two Family Residential Permits         6         36         200.00         20.00         3           Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         70         531         14.75         15.18         12           Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         5         48         66.67         11.63         3           Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         27         229         -10.00         13.93         3           Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)         295         2,204         5.73         15.45         71           Sign Permits         7         18         133.33         63.64         0           Energy Permits         23         119         76.92         23.96         3           Inspections Performed         2,492         20,339         2.09         13.97         665	L NUMBER OF:         Total Monthly         Total YTD         Monthly         YTD         Area 1         Area 2           All Permits         427         3,149         9.77         15.73         92         122           One and Two Family Residential Permits         6         36         200.00         20.00         3         0           Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         70         531         14.75         15.18         12         16           Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         5         48         66.67         11.63         3         2           Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         27         229         -10.00         13.93         3         5           Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)         295         2,204         5.73         15.45         71         71           Sign Permits         7         18         133.33         63.64         0         7           Energy Permits         23         119         76.92         23.96         3         7           Inspections Performed         2,492         20,339         2.09         13.97         665         671 <td>LNUMBER OF:         Total Monthly         Total YTD         Monthly         YTD         Area 1         Area 2         Area 3           All Permits         427         3,149         9.77         15.73         92         122         85           One and Two Family Residential Permits         6         36         200.00         20.00         3         0         1           Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         70         531         14.75         15.18         12         16         11           Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         5         48         66.67         11.63         3         2         0           Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         27         229         -10.00         13.93         3         5         14           Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)         295         2,204         5.73         15.45         71         71         55           Sign Permits         7         18         133.33         63.64         0         7         0           Energy Permits         23         119         76.92         23.96         3         7         5           <td< td=""><td>LNUMBER OF:         Total Monthly         Total YTD         Monthly         YTD         Area 1         Area 2         Area 3         Area 4           All Permits         427         3,149         9.77         15.73         92         122         85         91           One and Two Family Residential Permits         6         36         200.00         20.00         3         0         1         2           Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         70         531         14.75         15.18         12         16         11         24           Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         5         48         66.67         11.63         3         2         0         0           Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         27         229         -10.00         13.93         3         5         14         3           Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)         295         2,204         5.73         15.45         71         71         55         59           Sign Permits         7         18         133.33         63.64         0         7         0         0           Energy Permits         2,</td><td>LNUMBER OF:         Total Monthly         Total YTD         Monthly         YTD         Area 1         Area 2         Area 3         Area 4         Area 5           All Permits         427         3,149         9.77         15.73         92         122         85         91         29           One and Two Family Residential Permits         6         36         200.00         20.00         3         0         1         2         0           Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         70         531         14.75         15.18         12         16         11         24         7           Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         5         48         66.67         11.63         3         2         0         0         0         0           Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         27         229         -10.00         13.93         3         5         14         3         0           Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)         295         2,204         5.73         15.45         71         71         55         59         21           Sign Permits         7         18         13.33</td></td<></td>	LNUMBER OF:         Total Monthly         Total YTD         Monthly         YTD         Area 1         Area 2         Area 3           All Permits         427         3,149         9.77         15.73         92         122         85           One and Two Family Residential Permits         6         36         200.00         20.00         3         0         1           Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         70         531         14.75         15.18         12         16         11           Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         5         48         66.67         11.63         3         2         0           Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         27         229         -10.00         13.93         3         5         14           Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)         295         2,204         5.73         15.45         71         71         55           Sign Permits         7         18         133.33         63.64         0         7         0           Energy Permits         23         119         76.92         23.96         3         7         5 <td< td=""><td>LNUMBER OF:         Total Monthly         Total YTD         Monthly         YTD         Area 1         Area 2         Area 3         Area 4           All Permits         427         3,149         9.77         15.73         92         122         85         91           One and Two Family Residential Permits         6         36         200.00         20.00         3         0         1         2           Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         70         531         14.75         15.18         12         16         11         24           Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         5         48         66.67         11.63         3         2         0         0           Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         27         229         -10.00         13.93         3         5         14         3           Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)         295         2,204         5.73         15.45         71         71         55         59           Sign Permits         7         18         133.33         63.64         0         7         0         0           Energy Permits         2,</td><td>LNUMBER OF:         Total Monthly         Total YTD         Monthly         YTD         Area 1         Area 2         Area 3         Area 4         Area 5           All Permits         427         3,149         9.77         15.73         92         122         85         91         29           One and Two Family Residential Permits         6         36         200.00         20.00         3         0         1         2         0           Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         70         531         14.75         15.18         12         16         11         24         7           Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         5         48         66.67         11.63         3         2         0         0         0         0           Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         27         229         -10.00         13.93         3         5         14         3         0           Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)         295         2,204         5.73         15.45         71         71         55         59         21           Sign Permits         7         18         13.33</td></td<>	LNUMBER OF:         Total Monthly         Total YTD         Monthly         YTD         Area 1         Area 2         Area 3         Area 4           All Permits         427         3,149         9.77         15.73         92         122         85         91           One and Two Family Residential Permits         6         36         200.00         20.00         3         0         1         2           Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         70         531         14.75         15.18         12         16         11         24           Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         5         48         66.67         11.63         3         2         0         0           Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         27         229         -10.00         13.93         3         5         14         3           Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)         295         2,204         5.73         15.45         71         71         55         59           Sign Permits         7         18         133.33         63.64         0         7         0         0           Energy Permits         2,	LNUMBER OF:         Total Monthly         Total YTD         Monthly         YTD         Area 1         Area 2         Area 3         Area 4         Area 5           All Permits         427         3,149         9.77         15.73         92         122         85         91         29           One and Two Family Residential Permits         6         36         200.00         20.00         3         0         1         2         0           Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         70         531         14.75         15.18         12         16         11         24         7           Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         5         48         66.67         11.63         3         2         0         0         0         0           Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)         27         229         -10.00         13.93         3         5         14         3         0           Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)         295         2,204         5.73         15.45         71         71         55         59         21           Sign Permits         7         18         13.33